
 

PUBLICATION OF DETAILS OF BIDDERS ON THE DRDLR WEBSITE 

 

 
The following tender document (s) were received on closing of the above mentioned bid and are thus published in terms of the 
National Treasury Instruction Note dated 31 May 2011 for enhancing compliance and improving transparency and accountability 

in supply chain management. 
 

BID NO RECEIVED: NW-TEN 02(010)2019/2020 CLOSING DATE: 19 DECEMBER 2019 

 
TOTAL BIDS RECEIVED: 

18                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  

DESCRIPTIN OF TENDER: 

THE APPOINTMENT OF A SERVICE PROVIDER TO SUPPLY AND DELIVER TRACTORS, FARM 
IMPLEMENTS AND EQUIPMENTS (MECHANIZATION) AS AND WHEN REQUIRED FOR THE 
PERIOD OF THIRTY-SIX MONTHS (36) FOR BOJANALA DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY IN THE 
NORTH WEST PROVINCE. 

NO 
                        X                                                                                                                                                            

NAME OF BIDDER (S)/ TENDERERS 

 

1. ROLLOVER CONSTRUCTION R402 658 521.00 

      2. RIETKOLK BUSINESS SOLUTIONS JV JBH AGRI NO OFFER 

      3. AGRO TRACTOR HOUSE IMPORT & EXPORT R115 6363 637.38 

4. NEAD INTERNATIONAL (PTY) LTD R425 515 764.00 

5. 
TUMELO FLEET SOLUTIONS  

R559 423 180.39 

6. SIMUNYE FLEET MANAGEMENT (PTY) LTD R629 330 694.85 



 

 

7. 
KURA UONE GROUP R375 394 000.00 

 

8. 
WISANI MATHEBULA TRADING  

R375 192 500.00 

9. 
NKOPETSI FLEET (PTY)  

R446 297 501.64 

10. 
SINGO INVESTMENT (PTY) LTD  

R659 463 384.15 

11. 

 
GENIUS LANDBOU IMPORT & EXPORT 

 
R468 668 493.00 
 

12. RAITE SECURITY SERVICES & CONSULTING R485 252 206.54 

13. 
RAPULANA FARMING ENTERPRISE R520 121 763.10 

 

14. 
 
BALIMI SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 

 
R491 485 646.64 

15. MICHIGAN FUAADTAY (PTY)) LTD R843 693 680.60 

16. 
REDIKO ENTERPRISE JV JBH AGRI R447 488 828.35 

 

17. JHB AGRI JV GXEKANI BOOIZEN (PTY) LTD NO OFFER 

18. VHASANE CLEANING & BUILDING CONSTRUCTION R538 806 050.00 


